Ne
tw
or
k
Ca
bi
ne
ts

19” Cable Support Bar
	 PP-CSB                     1 RU
MODEL CODE          TYPE
The Cable Support Bar accompanies any
19" rack patch panel to elevate and organise
cabling
19” Sliding Shelf
	 RASS-400             300mm Deep (to fit 600
	 	       & 800mm Deep Cabinet)
     	RASS-500             300mm Deep (to fit 900
	 	       Deep Cabinet)
      RASS-600            300mm Deep (to fit
	                              1000mm Deep Cabinet)
MODEL CODE         DEPTH
19” Fixed Shelves
RAFS-280	 600 x 280mm
RAFS-600	 600 x 600mm
RAFS-700	 600 x 700mm
RAFS-800	 600 x 800mm
RAFS-900	 600 x 900mm
RAFS-1000	 600 x 1000mm
MODEL CODE     	   DIMENSIONS
19” Cable Management Bar
	 PP-CM001                 1 RU
      PP-CM020               2 RU